As Per Maharashtra Fire Presentation And Life Safety Measures Act.  2006, Section 25 –Annexure -2 

Ashokrao Mane Ayurvedic Mdical Collage  & Hospital, Vathar Tarfe Vadgaon , On. 113/A/1 At- Vathar 

Tarfe Vadgaon, Tal- Hatkalange, Dist- Kolhapur. . Has paid Fire Protection Fund Fees Amounting To 

Rs 93,161/- (Ninety Three Thousand One Hundred And Sixty One Only) Vied UTR NO. 

AXSK230880018245 Dated 29/03/2023 

Copy submitted to: 

1.The Concern Planning Authority for information.